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Upcoming@eﬁy?slo Apr Radical Wel c

- | Wai senhuset
Trondhein Sun 15 Apr SuBdag@ Scho

Fri 2 MalredAnEgdumeamlcaIWa|b5|eIn|hnugsueatl
Taize mass (Bymisjonjue 187 00pr V-Radirdel Wel
Church . Wai senhuset
Fri 2 Mar Anglican Yosigrh @rnaiyp . sdenyg@mmo|
Priscilla Ringrose: prmseodbkkenhuserose@ntn
Sun 4 Mar SilnZwH0 Sehbrogsee 1115 May 6Thy Kingdol
Info: Caroline Cheng oloijeom. 00 from V=r Frue
caroline.cheng@ttnu.no
Thu 8 Mar Lenten Gat ™ 1 00 0
BreadDi B&UBG i on earptjfisng%fl?%fith‘] S 2,
Pr{tchanmepbaog Mor§hear|y Cripps Childre
19: 45 Compline. c |
Thu 15 Mar Lenten G;ﬁ%%Qe%gB£okfg gé M&w ]
& Bread, 18:30 Di o' och gt ch 4 tg
John Prit Sbmedbsmg ou h Group sells Real
19:45 Compline Church Coffee, in aid
Childrends Home, Zi mbs

Mon 26 Feb, Mon 19 Mar
Ladies Guild Meetings,
See website for detai

Sun 22 Apr AGM of the /
Norway. St Edmunds af't

Anywhere el se?

As |l ong as there is sy
to include any wupcom
tGogel@aders You neve
is where &

Sun 18 Mar Suauadd&9 School 11

Wai senhuset

Thu 22 Mar Lenten Gathering 65: 18: 00 Soup

& Bread, 18: 30 Discussion on chapt. 5 of

John Prits8bmetdbhs,ngodMbre

19: 45 Compline.

Sat 7 Apr Spring Book Caf® (Community Event

13i109:Wali,senhuset

Sun 8 AprilBRGMO012. 30









